
South West Group Summer Show 

21st June 2015 
Judge: Miss Corinna Seipp 

 

Lead rein 

 1st Westleighstcyres Snowki Doki Miss L. Blamey 

 

Young handler, 7 yrs and under 

 1st Miss L. Blamey 

 2nd Miss M. Hannaford 

 

Young handler, 8 - 11 yrs  

 1st Miss H. Wilson 

 2nd Miss E. Blamey 

 

Young handler, 12 - 15 yrs  

 1st Miss J. Tropman 

 2nd Miss M. Hall 

 3rd E. James 

 

Standard gelding, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Coryhill Black Panther Mrs L.S. Braddon 

 2nd Darklake Loki J Tropman 

 3rd Sharptor Raphael Miss M. Hall 

 

Standard yearling 

 1st Darklake Mister Moon Miss Corinna Seipp 

 2nd Zennor Roxy Mrs M.R.E. Matthews 

 3rd Darklake Percimmou Miss E.J. Jones 

 

Standard 2 yrs old 

 1st Sharptor Desire Mr J.M. Walters 

 2nd Sharptor Knighthood C. Evans 

 

Standard 3 yrs old 

 1st Bellever Eternal Flame Mr & Mrs D. Bowden 

 2nd Carmaco Amazing Grace Stepley Stud 

 3rd Sharptor Divine Mr J.M. Walters 

 

Standard brood mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Blackertor Pluto's Perdita Mrs C. Summerfield 

 

Foal 

 1st Perdits’s Jazz Man Mrs C. Summerfield 

 

Standard yeld mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Schivas Kerry Mr J.M. Walters 

 2nd Lakehead Meredith Mr & Mrs D. Bowden 

 3rd Broadspring Crystal G. Lane 

 

Miniature gelding, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Collytown Brammer C. Babbage 

 2nd Wotknotts Angus Mrs F. Lawrence 

 3rd Tawna Midas Mrs F. Lawrence 



 

Miniature yearling 

 1st Tawna Clarius Mesdames Runnalls & Hammond 

 2nd Collytown Phebe Mesdames A & C Blamey 

 

Miniature 2 yrs old 

 1st Halstock Lavender Lace Mr D. Hodge 

 2nd Tawna Victoria Mesdames Runnalls & Hammond 

 3rd Trelaske Nutmeg Mrs J. Lawrence 

 

Miniature 3 yrs old 

 1st Collytown Indiana Jones C. Babbage 

 2nd Stepley Dartagnan Stepley Stud 

 3rd Westleah Liza Dolittle Ms J. Hall 

 

Miniature yeld mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Tawna Lowenna Mesdames Runnalls & Hammond 

 2nd Trewordergrange Little Millie Mrs Burt & Mr Brendon-Cook 

 3rd Collytown Cassandra Mesdames A & C Blamey 

 

Miniature brood mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Sharptor Dubonnet Hodge & Walters 

 2nd Mignon Tiffany Mrs M.J. Gillingham 

 

Foal 

 1st Mignon Yoric Mrs M.J. Gillingham 

 2nd Halstock Director Hodge & Walters 

 

Miniature entire male, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Top Rock Johntie Hodge & Walters 

 2nd Mardlebrook Kernel Ms J. Hall 

 

Owner bred, 3 yrs and under 

 1st Darklake Mister Moon Miss Corinna Seipp 

 2nd Carmaco Amazing Grace Stepley Stud 

 3rd Stepley Dartagnan Stepley Stud 

 

Owner bred, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Coryhill Black Panther Mrs L.S. Braddon 

 2nd Trewordergrange Morwenna Mrs Burt & Mr Brendon-Cook 

 3rd Trelaske Jazz Mrs J. Lawrence 

 

Newcomer 

 1st Broadspring Crystal G. Lane 

 2nd Blackertor Pluto's Perdita Mrs C. Summerfield 

 

Intermediate mare or gelding, 4 - 6 yrs 

 1st Shandwick Bonny Stepley Stud 

 

Black 

 1st Lakehead Meredith Mr & Mrs D. Bowden 

 2nd Shandwick Bonny Stepley Stud 

 3rd Trewordergrange Morwenna Mrs Burt & Mr Brendon-Cook 

 

 



Broken coloured 

 1st Mardlebrook Kernel Ms J. Hall 

 2nd Mignon Tiffany Mrs M.J. Gillingham 

 3rd Stepley Dartagnan Stepley Stud 

 

Solid colour 

 1st Broadspring Crystal G. Lane 

 2nd Trewordergrange Little Spirit Mrs N.P.A. Burt 

 3rd Westleah Liza Dolittle Ms J. Hall 

 

Gelding Champion Coryhill Black Panther  

Reserve Gelding Champion Collytown Brammer  

 

Miniature Junior Champion Halstock Lavender Lace  

Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Tawna Clarius  

Standard Junior Champion Sharptor Desire  

Reserve Standard Junior Champion Bellever Eternal Flame  

 

Miniature Senior Champion Top Rock Johntie  

Reserve Miniature Senior Champion Tawna Lowenna  

Standard Senior Champion Schivas Kerry  

Reserve Standard Senior Champion Lakehead Meredith  

 

Overall Miniature Champion Top Rock Johntie  

Reserve Overall Miniature Champion Tawna Lowenna  

Overall Standard Champion Schivas Kerry  

Reserve Overall Standard Champion Lakehead Meredith  

 

Supreme Champion Schivas Kerry  

Reserve Supreme Champion Lakehead Meredith  

Reserve Reserve Supreme Champion Top Rock Johntie  

 


